
Tuesday 29/03/16 Wednesday 30/03/16 Thursday 31/03/16 Friday 01/04/16 

 
Obstacle 

jumping 

castle, 

fairy floss 

machine, 

popcorn         

…………………………& milkshakes! 
 

Don’t forget the Easter egg 

hunt!  

 

 

Be at OSHC by 8.30am! 

Visit to Cascade Gardens 

on the way back to 

OSHC, with a treat! 

 

Who can 

make the best 30 second ad? 

Waterslide & 

water bombs! Make sure you bring 

a rash shirt & towel! 
 

Messy food challenges: Can you find 

lollies hidden in a plate of whipped 

cream, without using your hands?! 

Horse riding, 4WDing & more! 
Be at OSHC by 7.30am! 

OR 

Cubby making & craft 

Monday 04/04/16 Tuesday 05/04/16 Wednesday 06/04/16 Thursday 07/04/016 Friday 08/04/16 Monday 11/04/16 PFD 

Be at OSHC by 7.30am!  

OR 

Teddy Bear’s 

Picnic and PJ Day 

9.30am onwards 

 

Faith’s Got Talent 

after lunch 

 

Make your own ice-

cream creation! 
Bring some wheels 

and a helmet! 
Obstacle course on the 

oval for bikes! 

 

around the school in 

the afternoon.  

We’re going 

 

Be at OSHC by 8.30am! 

Make your own 

in the 

afternoon! 

 

 

Fairy floss machine, 

popcorn and 

milkshakes! 



 


